Flowmeters
For liquid Flow of 0.03 to 475 GPH
F-17
FLR2008
FLR2004
shown smaller
than actual size.
U  Good for Many

F-18
Comes complete with power supply and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FLR2006, 50 cc/min max flowmeter.
FLV2003, 5 cc/min max flowmeter with remote setpoint.
FLV2003
PHP-314-G
FLR2004
Flowmeters
Remote Setpoint
F
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
To Order
Model No. Maximum Flow Range 50:1 GPH
FLR2004 10 cc/min 0.15
FLR2006 50 cc/min 0.79
FLR2010 1 SLPM 15.80
FLR2012 5 SLPM 79.20
Model No. Maximum Flow Range 50:1 GPH
FLV2003 5 cc/min 0.07
FLV2004 10 cc/min 0.15
FLV2008 200 cc/min 3.17
FLV2009 500 cc/min 7.92
FLV2010 1 SLPM 15.80
FLV2011 2 SLPM 31.70